11-12 YAS 1. ETAP TURKIYE FINAL MUSABAKASI (25M)

ISTANBUL, 10. - 13.5.2018

Event 1
10.05.2018 - 9:00

Girls, 50m Bultterfly

11-12 years
Startlist

BARAJ A1 11: 37.99; 12:36.99 / BARAJ A2 11: 36.99; 12:34.99 / BARAJ A3 11: 34.99; 12:33.99 / BARAJ A4 11: 33.99; 12: 31.99

Heat 1 of 17

Oezguel CETIN
Defne TANIG

Buse KONUS

Nazli Hilal BOZDAG
Nehir YiLDiz

Nehir DOENMEZ
Bahar OENGUEL
Deniz KAVDIR

ONOOTHA,WNPE

Heat 2 of 17

1 Tuanna ALDI

2 Tuna ERDOGAN

3 Esra Simay OEZDABAN
4 Esra OEZTUERK

5 Belinay YiLDIRIM

6 Aysima Nur SIVRIKAYA
7 Elanaz TANELI

8 Zeynep OLCAYTO

Heat 3 of 17

Berrak irmak KAZDAL
Ela Su ERENSOY
irmak CiP

Yeliz Ada OEZDINCER
Yagmur SAHIN

Ekin YALCIN

Nehir GUEVEN

Hatice Buse ERTEKIN

O~NO O A WN P

Heat 4 of 17

1 Ceylin KOEKALP

2 Buse BAYRAKTAR
3 Talya YESILDEPE

4 F. Didem SUETCUE
5 Mina Ada KORKMAZ
6 Ayse Mercan SENOL
7 Iris KUMSAR

8 Belis SAKAR

Heat 5 of 17

Kumsal COEMLEKIOGLU
Canan CATAL

Kardelen GUERSOY
Esma Sude DURSUN
Sirma GUELER

Duru ACUEL

Defne ALTUNEL

Selin YiLDiz

O~NO O A~ WN P
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Ferdi

Enkaspor Kuluebue

Bursa Yildirim Belediyespor

Ege Ueniversitesi Genclik Ve Sp
Bursa Oernek Kolej S.K

Teyik

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kul
Canakkale Belediyespor Kuluebue

Elazig Hazar Spor Kuluebue
Malatya Genclik Hiz.Ve Spor K.
Dumlupinar Ueniversitesi Spor K
Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor
Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Ueniversitesi
Sakarya Cesur Yuezme Kuluebue
Elazig Hazar Spor Kuluebue
Fmv isik Ueniversitesi Ve isik

Samsun Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Slam Spor Kuluebue

Izmir Celmak Spor Kuluebue
Okyanus Koleji S.K.

Yesilyurt Sk

Istanbul Teknik Ueniversitesi
Denizli Ghsim

Niluefer Belediyespor - BURSA
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Tsyd

Bursa Kolejliler Sk

Cevre Spor Kuluebue - Istanbul
Tsyd

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
Enkaspor Kuluebue

Adana Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue
Enkaspor Kuluebue

Bursa Bosch Spor Kulubu
Sakarya Ferdi

Sakarya Atlantis S.S.K
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Istanbul BBSK

Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Ueniversitesi

33.51
33.09
32.49
31.87
32.29
32.49
33.28
33.58

34.23
34.10
33.99
33.60
33.62
33.99
34.12
34.29

35.26
35.11
34.83
34.72
34.75
35.04
35.11
35.39

35.92
35.86
35.62
35.41
35.57
35.64
35.90
35.93

36.81
36.70
36.38
36.22
36.24
36.45
36.73
37.05
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11-12 YAS 1. ETAP TURKIYE FINAL MUSABAKASI (25M)
ISTANBUL, 10. - 13.5.2018

Event 1, Girls, 50m Butterfly

8 Ceyran TADAYYON EINADDIN KARAKO06C

Heat 9 of 17

1 Ece Nur CEYLAN
2 Nazli OEDUEL

3 Zeynep YALIC

4 Elif Yaren KONAC
5 Ada CELIKKOL

7 Elif Ada CAKICI
8 Defne YiLDiz

Heat 10 of 17

1 Defne ERKANAR
2 Irem ATABEY

3 Derin ALPER

4 Oezge COLAK

5 Ayse Sevde UENALAN

6 Oeykue ilgin TOKA
7 Ceren GUERPINAR
8 Cemresu DURSUN

Heat 6 of 17
1 Doga SENYUEZ 07
2 Nazli Burcak EKER o7
3 Kipirdar ZEYNEP 07
4 Ayse Ceren GOEKCEBAY 07
5 Aydan DEMIROEZ 07
6 Ela Umut ERCEBI 07
7 Berrenur TATAR o7
8 Nazli YENIGELEN 07

Heat 7 of 17
1 Akanda BOZ 07
2 Eda SEYREK 07
3 Zeynep Naz ASLAN 07
4 Belemir KUDUBAN 07
5 Beren GUELEN o7
6 Zuemra OKAY o7
7 Eda OYMAK 07

Heat 8 of 17
1 Ekin AZMAN 06
2 Tuana TURHAN 06
3 Asya KiVANC 06
4 Nilsu DEMIRAN 06
5 Zehra AK 06
6 Beril Ceren OEZTUERK 06
7 Nil HELVACIOGLU 06

06
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06

06
06
06
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06

Ferdi

Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue
Anadolu Ueniversitesi

Isparta Boelge Spor Kuluebue
Sakarya Yildizlar

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubu

Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu
Goelcuek Akademi Yuezme Kuluebue

Kayseri Zirve Yuezme Kuluebue
Ferdi

Sakarya Yildizlar

Trabzonspor

Bursa Oernek Kolej S.K
Dumlupinar Ueniversitesi Spor K
Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu

Bursa Sahinkaya Koleji G.S.K
Enkaspor Kuluebue

Trabzonspor

Teyik

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
Sakarya Atlantis S.S.K
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Bulancak Belediye Beton Spor K

Antalyaspor

Anadolu Ueniversitesi

Cevre Spor Kuluebue - Istanbul

Sehitkamil Belediye Spor

BSYK Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kuluebue
Canakkale Belediyespor Kuluebue

Yalova Altin Kulaclar Yuezme S.

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari

Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue
Bulancak Belediye Beton Spor K
Manisa Su Sporlari Klubu
Ankara Kulvar Spor Kuluebue
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
Marmara Yuezme Kuluebue

37.99
37.95
37.53
37.26
37.44
37.83
37.99
37.99

38.49
37.99
37.99
37.99
37.99
37.99
37.99

32.43
31.99
31.07
30.16
30.50
31.45
32.43
32.48

33.21
32.82
32.72
32.52
32.64
32.93
33.28

34.09
33.70
33.47
33.34
33.40
33.64
33.76
34.29
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11-12 YAS 1. ETAP TURKIYE FINAL MUSABAKASI (25M)
ISTANBUL, 10. - 13.5.2018

Event 1, Girls, 50m Butterfly

Heat 11 of 17
1 Naz VATANSEVER 06 Fmv isik Ueniversitesi Ve isik 34.62
2 Zeynep DOGRUOEZ 06 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 34.59
3 Maya Nehir YILMAZ 06 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 34.57
4 Sinemis SEVINCLI 06  Cevre Spor Kuluebue - Istanbul 34.38
5 Melis YILMAZ 06 T.Dag Genclik Hiz.Ve Sp. Kulueb 34.38
6 irem ikra GUNTEKIN 06 Bahcelievler Belediye Spor Kul 34.59
7 Cemre Ceren DEMIRAG 06 Istanbul BBSK 34.60
8 Ahsen Nesibe AYYILDIiz 06 Istanbul BBSK 34.62
Heat 12 of 17
1 Melda TOPCUOGLU 06 Sakarya Ferdi 34.99
2 Ecem OEZLEM 06 Gebze Balkanspor 34.99
3 Tuana TUNCER 06 Istanbul BBSK 34.86
4 ilgin ERDOGAN 06 Yalova Altin Kulaclar Yuezme S. 34.77
5 Sudenur SAHIN 06 Niluefer Belediyespor - BURSA 34.80
6 Nilsu SUESLUE 06 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kul 34.90
7 Alya HOCAOGLU 06  Ankaspor Gelisim Kuluebue 34.99
8 Zeynep ILTER 06 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kul 34.99
Heat 13 of 17
1 Alya KURT 06 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 35.14
2 Sudem OEZDEMIR 06 Kayseri Zirve Yuezme Kuluebue 35.03
3 Nisa Nilay UZUN 06 Corlu Belediyesi S.K 34.99
4 Aleyna DURMAZ 06 Canakkale Icdas Spor Kuluebue 34.99
5 Hiranur BOZAL 06 Canakkale Icdas Spor Kuluebue 34.99
6 Elif Sultan OEZCELIK 06  Hitit Genclik Spor Corum 35.00
7 Nehir KELLECI 06 Gaziantep Sanko Spor Kuluebue 35.06
8 Aysenazli TUNGA 06 Niluefer Belediyespor - BURSA 35.31
Heat 14 of 17
1 Defne KIRLANGIC 06 Bursa Oernek Kolej S.K 35.68
2 Naz Naciye UZUMCU 06 Bahcelievler Belediye Spor Kul 35.62
3 Elcin AKAR 06 Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue 35.44
4 Deren YUEKSEL 06 BSYK Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kuluebue 35.34
5 Elif ALKIS 06 Modafen 35.36
6 Cemre AYDIN 06 Niluefer Belediyespor - BURSA 35.62
7 Elif Su CULCU 06 Ege Ueniversitesi Genclik Ve Sp 35.64
8 Azra DILEK 06 Enkaspor Kuluebue 35.70
Heat 15 of 17
1 Ecrin MOLLAVEISOGLU 06  Trabzonspor 36.00
2 Selis BAYRAM 06 Kocaeli Yuezme Kuluebue 35.92
3 Idil OEZEN 06 Istanbul BBSK 35.77
4 Irmak SARI 06 Bursa Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kul 35.75
5 Tayla SIVASLIOGLU 06  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 35.76
6 Tiras GUELSU 06 Mersin Doga Sporlari 35.88
7 Yaren DANIS 06 Marmaris Yildizlari G.S.K 36.00
8 Sueda TEK 06 Bursa Osmangazi Belediyespor 36.12
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11-12 YAS 1. ETAP TURKIYE FINAL MUSABAKASI (25M)

ISTANBUL, 10. - 13.5.2018

Event 1, Girls, 50m Butterfly

Heat 16 of 17

1 Nehir Ada TOPAC

2 Ayse Ece OEZGENC

3 Nisan ERSOY

4 Derin BERK

5 Esmanur Hande YETISIK

Heat 17 of 17

2 Buesra BALABAN

3 Ebrar MERAL

4 Ipek Burcu AYDINER
5 Melek COETEN

06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06

Antalya Prestij Spor Kuluebue
Adana Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue
Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Enkaspor Kuluebue

Sakarya Yildizlar

Sehitkamil Belediye Spor

Rize Tobb 1.Oe.O Spor Kuluebue
Enkaspor Kuluebue

ISTANBUL ve YILDIZLARI SPOR KU

36.99
36.74
36.67
36.31
36.44

36.90

32.77
36.72
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